
OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2023
LITTLE ANGELS

REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE WEEK SCHEDULE
WELCOME TO OUR NUTCRACKER! WE HOPE YOU ALL ENJOY THIS GREAT EXPERIENCE!

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE: We have created flexible rehearsal schedules for our working parents!

MUST ATTEND AT LEAST 4 REHEARSALS:
● October 28, Saturday 10:00-10:45 am Studio 3 Costume Fitting
● October 30 Monday 6:00-6:45 pm Studio 2 Costume Fitting
● November 4, Saturday 10:00-10:45 am Studio 3
● November 6, Monday 6:00-6:30 pm Studio 2
● November 11, Saturday 10:00-10:30 am Studio 3
● November 13, Monday 6:00-6:30 pm Studio 2

PLEASE CHECK THE NOTICE BOARD IN STUDIO 1 FOR ANY CHANGES TO THIS SCHEDULE

WE WILL HAVE 2 CASTS
● CAST A performs: Friday 6pm and Saturday 1pm
● CAST B performs: Saturday 6pm and Sunday 2pm

CASTING WILL BE POSTED ON THE NOTICE BOARD IN 1ST WEEK OF NOVEMBER

DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
YOU ONLY ATTEND THE DRESS REHEARSALS FOR YOUR CAST either A or B

● November 18, Saturday
○ 10:00 – 10:30 A.M. Studio 3 AT THE STUDIO ALL CASTS A&B

● November 21, Tuesday
○ 6:30–8:30 P.M. AT THE THEATER CAST B ONLY (Sat 6pm, Sun 2pm)

● November 22, Wednesday
○ 6:30–8:30 P.M. AT THE THEATER CAST A ONLY (Fri 6pm, Sat 1pm)

Try to come to rehearsals as scheduled.
If you are unable to attend please notify Mrs Chaeff or the staff via email.

● LITTLE ANGELS APPEAR AT THE VERY BEGINNING OF ACT II
● PERFORMANCES HELD:

○ MOUNTAIN VIEW CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS
○ 500 CASTRO STREET

● ENTER IN BACK OF BUILDING AT STAGE DOOR. THERE WILL BE A SIGN
○ CHECK YOUR DANCER IN & CHECK THEM OUT AT THIS STAGE DOOR

● YOU MAY NOT STAY WITH YOUR DANCER UNLESS YOU ARE WORKING AS A VOLUNTEER

PERFORMANCES DATES AND TIMES:
The show takes 2 hours for a full performance, 1 hour for Act I, and one hour for Act II.

Arrive at theater 1 hour before Act II begins:
● Cast A: Friday, November 24: ARRIVE AT 6:00 pm

○ Saturday, November 25 ARRIVE AT 1:00 pm

● Cast B: Saturday, November 25: ARRIVE AT 6:00 pm
○ Sunday, November 26: ARRIVE AT 1:00 pm

WHAT TO WEAR FOR ALL DRESS REHEARSALS AND PERFORMANCES:
● PINK TIGHTS WITH FEET
● PINK BALLET SHOES
● WHITE OR LIGHT COLORED LEOTARD
● HAIR IN A NEAT BUN OR IF SHORT PINNED AWAY FROM FACE
● NO EARRINGS OR OTHER JEWELRY PLEASE
● BOY ANGELS WHITE TIGHTS, SHOES, & T-SHIRT


